
Vegan Celery Contains
Fish

Contains
Mollusc

Vegetarian Contains
Soya

  

Contains
Eggs

MilkPeanutsNuts Contains
Lupin

Contains
Mustard

Contains
Crustaceans

Sulphur
Dioxide

Gluten Free Contains
Sesame Seeds

FOOD SELECTION

BREAKFAST SELECTION
Traditional Big Breakfast
Your Choice of Eggs “Fried, Poached, Scrambled, Boiled, Omelet or Egg White Omelet”,
Bacon, Sausage, Hash Browns, Breakfast Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Baked Beans and Toast 
The Ultimate Avocado Toast
Beetroot Hummus, Poached Eggs, Avocado and Hollandaise

Eggs Benedict Croissant
Poached Eggs, Smoked Salmon and Hollandaise Sauce

SALAD
Caesar Salad 
Romaine Lettuce, Crispy Bacon, Parmesan Cheese, Garlic Croutons, Caesar Dressing, Poached Egg, Chicken Breast  
Salmon Poke Bowl
Salmon, Brown Rice, Avocado, Cucumber, Edamame Beans, Cherry Tomatoes, Red Cabbage, Spicy Sesame Dressing

Caprese and Avocado Salad  
Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Avocado, Basil, Pesto and Balsamic

MAIN DISHES
Beef Steak and Cheese Pocket, Onion Ring
Beef Tenderloin, Tortilla, Mozzarella, Cheddar, Green Chile, Cajun Seasoning

Penne Tomato Sauce
Penne, Tomato Sauce, Parmesan Cheese, Garlic Bread  

Seafood Fried Rice
Stir Fried Rice with Prawns, Squids, Vegetables, Oyster Sauce, Fried Egg

Char Kuey Teow with Beef Massaman
Beef, Rice Noodle, Egg, Bean Sprout, Onion, Chive Local,

PIZZA & SANDWICH
Roasted Duck Sandwich, Garlic Potato
Roasted Duck, Cheddar Cheese, Garlic Potato, Lettuce, Tomato, Hoisin Sauce, Spices, Mayo

Club Sandwich
Chicken, Mayonnaise, Lettuce, Tomato, Fried Egg, Cheese, Bacon, French Fries

The Dude Burger 
Charcoal Bun, Beef Patty, Mash Potato, Mushroom Gravy, French Fries

Margarita 
Napoli Sauce, Mozzarella, Fresh Tomato, Basil

2 Cheeses Shrimp Pizza
Ricotta, Mozzarella, Shrimps, Olive Oil

Ricotta Pizza
Ricotta Cheese, Mozzarella, Parmesan, Artichoke, Honey 

 

250,000

159,000

159,000

129,000

185,000

160,000

175,000

105,000

169,000

155,000

205,000

169,000

169,000

135,000

245,000

225,000

All Prices Are In Lao Kip and Subject To 10% Service Charge and 10% VAT
The Link Is Operating Daily From 10:00 Am To 7:00 Pm



All Prices Are In Lao Kip and Subject To 10% Service Charge and 10% VAT
The Link Is Operating Daily From 10:00 Am To 7:00 Pm

Vegan Celery Contains
Fish

Contains
Mollusc

Vegetarian Contains
Soya

  

Contains
Eggs

MilkPeanutsNuts Contains
Lupin

Contains
Mustard

Contains
Crustaceans

Sulphur
Dioxide

Gluten Free Contains
Sesame Seeds

FOOD SELECTION

TO SHARE
4 Cheeses Deep Fried Spring Rolls
Blue Cheese, Parmesan, Mozzarella, Feta Cheese, Spring Onions, Plum Sauce (6 Pieces)

Calamari Ring
Deep Fried Squid Rings, Green Chili Mayo

Cajun Shrimps with Spicy Mayo
Sautéed Shrimp with Butter, Garlic, Parsley and Lime, Pickled Vegetable 

Deep Fried French Fries with tru�e oil
Parmesan, Parsley, Black Tru�e Mayonnaise

Charcuterie Board
Paris Ham, Prosciutto Ham, Mortadella, Dry Sausage, Olives, Pickled Shallots, Bread

Cheese Platter
Brie, Blue, Edam and Gouda Cheese, Dried Fruits, Quince Paste and Crackers

Arancini Deep Fried Rice Balls
Risotto, Parmesan Cheese, Mozzarella, Pesto, Sun-Dried Tomato Sauce, Basil Leave, Red Curry Mayonnaise (5 Pieces)

Crispy Coconut chicken tenders
Chicken Breast, Coconut Flakes, Chili Powder, Garlic, Sweet Chili Sauce

Beef & Cheese Quesadilla
Baked Corn Tortilla with Minced Beef, Sweet Peppers, Corn, Cheese, Sour Cream and Tomato Salsa 

DESSERTS
Tropical Fruit Platter
 Assorted Sliced Fresh Fruits

Chocolate Passion fruit Opera Cake
Passion Fruit, Chocolate Financier, Feuillantine

Coconut Caramel Tarts
Coconut Milk, Peanut Butter, Almond, Salted Caramel and Chocolate Ganache 

Ice Cream and Sorbet Selection
Your Choice of Ice Cream and Sorbet – Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Passion Fruit or Mango, Salted Caramel

 

130,000

135,000

155,000

120,000

250,000

250,000

155,000

125,000

195,000

95,000

105,000

115,000

 45,000 Kip/Scoop



LAO ARABICA DILMAH T-SERIES

BEVERAGE SELECTION

Brilliant Breakfast, Earl Grey,
Rose with French Vanilla, Green with Jasmine Flowers,
Green Sencha, Pure Camomile

OTHER DRINKS:
Soft Drinks
Coca Cola, Coke Zero, Sprite, Soda water,
Tonic, Manao soda, Ginger Ale

Water
Acqua Panna
Italy 250 ml | 750ml
San Pellegrino
Italy 250ml | 750ml

FRESH JUICES & SHAKES:
Orange
Pineapple 
Watermelon
Apple 
Coconut 

WINES BY GLASS
Sparkling Wine
Jacob’s Creek Sparkling Wine, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Australia
White Wine
Anastasia Collection, Sauvignon Blanc, Chile
Jacob's Creek Classic Chardonnay, Australia
Viñas del Vero Colección Gewurztraminer, Spain
Red Wine
Anastasia Collection, Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile
Rawson’s Retreat Shiraz Cabernet, Australia
Matua Marlborough Pinot Noir, New Zealand
Dessert Wine
Moscato Fragantia No 6, Spain
Porto Westport Fine Tawny, Portugal

35,000
45,000
55,000
59,000

65,000
65,000
45,000
65,000
69,000
69,000

59,000

39,000

139,000
79,000
49,000
99,000
79,000

79,000 | 129,000

119,000 | 159,000

179,000

119,000
159,000
159,000

119,000
159,000
219,000

129,000
99,000

Americano, Espresso
Espresso Machiato
Double Espresso
Cappuccino, Café Latte, Flat White,
Double Espresso Macchiato
Mocha, Hot Chocolate
Hot Matcha Latte
Iced Americano
Iced Latte, Iced Cappucchino
Iced Mocha, Iced Chocolate
Iced Matcha Latte 

SMOOTHIES & SHAKES:
Funny Monkey
Banana, Vanilla Ice-cream, caramel
and whipped cream
Chocomint
Chocolate Ice-cream, fresh mint,
whipped cream
Bloody Fresh
Mixed berries, fresh orange, carrot,
plain yoghurt, lime
Greenland
Cucumber, green apple, fresh celery,
pineapple, ginger & honey

79,000

79,000

79,000

79,000

All Prices Are In Lao Kip and Subject To 10% Service Charge and 10% VAT
The Link Is Operating Daily From 10:00 Am To 7:00 Pm



BEVERAGE SELECTION
BEER CAN:
Heineken
Beerlao Lager
Beerlao Gold
Beerlao Dark
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc
Carlsberg

COCKTAILS:
Aperol Spritz
Aperol, sparkling wine, soda water
Cosmopolitan
Citron vodka, orange liqueur, cranberry juice and lime
Margarita
Tequila blanca, orange liqueur, lime
Daiquiri
Rum, lime and sugar
Whiskey Sour
Bourbon whiskey, sugar, lime and egg white (optional)
Mai Tai
White & Dark Rum, Orange liqueur, Lime, and Orgeat syrup
Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, gin, rum, tequila blanca, orange liqueur, lime and Coke
Mojito
Rum, mint, lime, sugar and splash of soda water
Caipirinha
Cachaça, demerara sugar and lime
Sangria
Red wine, Orange, Apple, Lemon, Cinnamon, Sugar
Espresso Martini
Vodka, co�ee liqueur, shot of espresso
Piña Colada
Rum, coconut cream, pineapple

MOCKTAILS
Pompadour 
Guava, Aloe vera, Raspberry, and Lime
Borealis
Green Apple, Mint, Cucumber, Lime, and Ginger Ale
Berry Fizz
Raspberry Puree, Vanilla syrup, Lime juic, Soda water, Rosemary

69,000
55,000
59,000
59,000
65,000
55,000

129,000

109,000

109,000

109,000

109,000

109,000

109,000

109,000

109,000

109,000

109,000

109,000

79,000

79,000

79,000

All Prices Are In Lao Kip and Subject To 10% Service Charge and 10% VAT
The Link Is Operating Daily From 10:00 Am To 7:00 Pm


