

FOOD SELECTION

BREAKFAST SELECTION Traditional Big Breakfast (a) (a) Your Choice of Eggs "Fried, Poached, Scrambled, Boiled, Omelet or Egg White Omelet", Bacon, Sausage, Hash Browns, Breakfast Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Baked Beans and Toast The Ultimate Avocado Toast (a) Beetroot Hummus, Poached Eggs, Avocado and Hollandaise Eggs Benedict Croissant (a) Poached Eggs, Smoked Salmon and Hollandaise Sauce	250,000 159,000 159,000
SALAD Caesar Salad (a) (a) (a) Romaine Lettuce, Crispy Bacon, Parmesan Cheese, Garlic Croutons, Caesar Dressing, Poached Egg, Chicken Breast Salmon Poke Bowl (a) Salmon, Brown Rice, Avocado, Cucumber, Edamame Beans, Cherry Tomatoes, Red Cabbage, Spicy Sesame Dressing Caprese and Avocado Salad (a) (a) (b) (a) Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Avocado, Basil, Pesto and Balsamic	129,000 185,000 160,000
MAIN DISHES Beef Steak and Cheese Pocket, Onion Ring (1) Beef Tenderloin, Tortilla, Mozzarella, Cheddar, Green Chile, Cajun Seasoning Penne Tomato Sauce (1) (2) Penne, Tomato Sauce, Parmesan Cheese, Garlic Bread Seafood Fried Rice (1) (2) Stir Fried Rice with Prawns, Squids, Vegetables, Oyster Sauce, Fried Egg Char Kuey Teow with Beef Massaman (2) (2) Beef, Rice Noodle, Egg, Bean Sprout, Onion, Chive Local,	175,000 105,000 169,000 155,000
PIZZA & SANDWICH Roasted Duck Sandwich, Garlic Potato () Roasted Duck, Cheddar Cheese, Garlic Potato, Lettuce, Tomato, Hoisin Sauce, Spices, Mayo Club Sandwich () Chicken, Mayonnaise, Lettuce, Tomato, Fried Egg, Cheese, Bacon, French Fries The Dude Burger () Charcoal Bun, Beef Patty, Mash Potato, Mushroom Gravy, French Fries Margarita () Napoli Sauce, Mozzarella, Fresh Tomato, Basil 2 Cheeses Shrimp Pizza Ricotta, Mozzarella, Shrimps, Olive Oil	205,000 169,000 169,000 135,000 245,000
Ricotta Pizza 🞯 🝈 Ricotta Cheese, Mozzarella, Parmesan, Artichoke, Honey	225,000

All Prices Are In Lao Kip and Subject To 10% Service Charge and 10% VAT The Link Is Operating Daily From 10:00 Am To 7:00 Pm





FOOD SELECTION

TO SHARE	
4 Cheeses Deep Fried Spring Rolls 💿 Blue Cheese, Parmesan, Mozzarella, Feta Cheese, Spring Onions, Plum Sauce (6 Pieces)	130,000
Calamari Ring 🕧 🍪 Deep Fried Squid Rings, Green Chili Mayo	135,000
Cajun Shrimps with Spicy Mayo Sautéed Shrimp with Butter, Garlic, Parsley and Lime, Pickled Vegetable	155,000
Deep Fried French Fries with truffle oil (3) Parmesan, Parsley, Black Truffle Mayonnaise	120,000
Charcuterie Board 💿 ሰ Paris Ham, Prosciutto Ham, Mortadella, Dry Sausage, Olives, Pickled Shallots, Bread	250,000
Cheese Platter 💿 ሰ Brie, Blue, Edam and Gouda Cheese, Dried Fruits, Quince Paste and Crackers	250,000
Arancini Deep Fried Rice Balls 🥪 ሰ 🛞 Risotto, Parmesan Cheese, Mozzarella, Pesto, Sun-Dried Tomato Sauce, Basil Leave, Red Curry Mayonnaise (5 Pieces)	155,000
Crispy Coconut chicken tenders 🝈 Chicken Breast, Coconut Flakes, Chili Powder, Garlic, Sweet Chili Sauce	125,000
Beef & Cheese Quesadilla () Baked Corn Tortilla with Minced Beef, Sweet Peppers, Corn, Cheese, Sour Cream and Tomato Salsa	195,000
DESSERTS	
Tropical Fruit Platter 	95,000
Chocolate Passion fruit Opera Cake 🥪 Passion Fruit, Chocolate Financier, Feuillantine	105,000
Coconut Caramel Tarts 🧐 ሰ Coconut Milk, Peanut Butter, Almond, Salted Caramel and Chocolate Ganache	115,000
Ice Cream and Sorbet Selection 🝈 🛞 Your Choice of Ice Cream and Sorbet – Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Passion Fruit or Mango, Salted Caramel	45,000 Kip/Scoop

All Prices Are In Lao Kip and Subject To 10% Service Charge and 10% VAT The Link Is Operating Daily From 10:00 Am To 7:00 Pm





BEVERAGE SELECTION

LAO ARABICA	
Americano, Espresso	35,000
Espresso Machiato	45,000
Double Espresso	55,000
Cappuccino, Café Latte, Flat White,	59,000
Double Espresso Macchiato	
Mocha, Hot Chocolate	65,000
Hot Matcha Latte	65,000
Iced Americano	45,000
Iced Latte, Iced Cappucchino	65,000
Iced Mocha, Iced Chocolate	69,000
Iced Matcha Latte	69,000
SMOOTHIES & SHAKES: Funny Monkey Banana, Vanilla Ice-cream, caramel and whipped cream	79,000
Chocomint Chocolate Ice-cream, fresh mint, whipped cream	79,000
Bloody Fresh	79,000
Mixed berries, fresh orange, carrot, plain yoghurt, lime	·
Greenland	79,000
	17,000

DILMAH T-SERIES

Brilliant Breakfast, Earl Grey, Rose with French Vanilla, Green with Jasmine Green Sencha, Pure Camomile	59,000 Flowers,
OTHER DRINKS: Soft Drinks Coca Cola, Coke Zero, Sprite, Soda water, Tonic, Manao soda, Ginger Ale	39,000
Water Acqua Panna Italy 250 ml 750ml	79,000 129,000
San Pellegrino Italy 250ml 750ml	119,000 159,000
FRESH JUICES & SHAKES:	
Orange	139,000
Pineapple Watermelon	79,000
	40.000

Pineapple	79,000
Watermelon	,
Apple	49,000
Coconut	99,000
Coconat	79,000

WINES BY GLASS

Sparkling Wine Jacob's Creek Sparkling Wine, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Australia	179,000
White Wine	
Anastasia Collection, Sauvignon Blanc, Chile	119,000
Jacob's Creek Classic Chardonnay, Australia	159,000
Viñas del Vero Colección Gewurztraminer, Spain	159,000
Red Wine	
Anastasia Collection, Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile	119,000
Rawson's Retreat Shiraz Cabernet, Australia	159,000
Matua Marlborough Pinot Noir, New Zealand	219,000
Dessert Wine	
Moscato Fragantia No 6, Spain	129,000
Porto Westport Fine Tawny, Portugal	99,000
Red Wine Anastasia Collection, Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile Rawson's Retreat Shiraz Cabernet, Australia Matua Marlborough Pinot Noir, New Zealand Dessert Wine Moscato Fragantia No 6, Spain	119,000 159,000 219,000 129,000



BEVERAGE SELECTION

BEER CAN:	
Heineken	69,000
Beerlao Lager	55,000
Beerlao Gold	59,000
Beerlao Dark	59,000
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc	65,000
Carlsberg	55,000
	55,000
COCKTAILS:	
Aperol Spritz	129,000
Aperol, sparkling wine, soda water	
Cosmopolitan	109,000
Citron vodka, orange liqueur, cranberry juice and lime	
Margarita	109,000
Tequila blanca, orange liqueur, lime	
Daiquiri	109,000
Rum, lime and sugar	100.000
Whiskey Sour	109,000
Bourbon whiskey, sugar, lime and egg white (optional)	109,000
Mai Tai White & Dark Rum, Orange liqueur, Lime, and Orgeat syrup	109,000
Long Island Iced Tea	109,000
Vodka, gin, rum, tequila blanca, orange liqueur, lime and Coke	107,000
Mojito	109,000
Rum, mint, lime, sugar and splash of soda water	,
Caipirinha	109,000
Cachaça, demerara sugar and lime	
Sangria	109,000
Red wine, Orange, Apple, Lemon, Cinnamon, Sugar	
Espresso Martini	109,000
Vodka, coffee liqueur, shot of espresso	100.000
Piña Colada	109,000
Rum, coconut cream, pineapple	
MOCKTAILS	
Pompadour	79,000
Guava, Aloe vera, Raspberry, and Lime	·
Borealis	79,000
Green Apple, Mint, Cucumber, Lime, and Ginger Ale	
Berry Fizz	79,000

Raspberry Puree, Vanilla syrup, Lime juic, Soda water, Rosemary